PPT_PureForm_post_top 12/18 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide example: PPT-140L-450-NW-G2-T3-1-UNV-DGY
Prefix
PPT
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Mounting Distribution Emergency Voltage
PPT PureForm
post top,
comfort optics
140L 140 LEDs 450 450 mA
650 650 mA
1150 1150 mA 1
1675 1675 mA 1
2100 2100 mA 1,2
WW-G2 Warm White 3000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
NW-G2 Neutral White 4000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
CW-G2 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
WY-G2 Warm Yellow
2700K, 80 CRI
Generation 2 3
AM-G2 Direct Amber (590nm)
Generation 2 3
T3  Mounts to a 3" x 4"
Tenon (standard)
T2 Mounts to a 2-3⁄8" x 4"
Tenon (must be
ordered and shipped as
a separate accessory)
1 Comfort Type 1
2 Comfort Type 2
3 Comfort Type 3
5 Comfort Type 5
Leave blank for no
battery
EBPC  Emergency
battery pack
cold weather 2,4,5,6,7
EBP Emergency
battery pack 1,4,5,7
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
UNV  120-277V (50/60Hz)
HVU  347-480V
(50/60Hz)
Options
FinishDimming controls Motion sensing Photo-sensing Electrical
DD  0-10V External dimming (by others) 4
FAWS  Field Adjustable 4,5
SW  Interface module for SiteWise  4,6,8
LLC3  Integral wireless module with
#3 lens 4,5,6,7
BL  Bi-level functionary with motion
sensor 4
DynaDimmer: Automatic Profile Dimming 4,7
CS50  Security 50% Dimming, 7 hours
CM50  Median 50% Dimming, 8 hours
CE50  Economy 50% Dimming, 9 hours
DA50  All Night 50% Dimming
CS30  Security 30% Dimming, 7 hours
CM30  Median 30% Dimming, 8 hours
CE30  Economy 30% Dimming, 9 hours
DA30  All Night 30% Dimming
IMRI3  Integral with #3 lens PCB Photocontrol Button 7,9
TLRD5 Twist Lock Receptacle 5 Pin 10
TLRD7  Twist Lock Receptacle 7 Pin 10
TLRPC Twist Lock Receptacle

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PPT-140L-450-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 450 4000 22 1971 B1-U0-G1 88 1951 B1-U0-G1 87 2421 B1-U0-G1 109 2254 B1-U0-G1 101
PPT-140L-650-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 650 4000 30 2636 B1-U0-G1 87 2609 B1-U0-G1 86 3237 B1-U0-G1 106 3014 B2-U0-G1 99
PPT-140L-1150-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1150 4000 52 4736 B2-U0-G2 91 4686 B2-U0-G2 90 5816 B2-U0-G2 111 5415 B3-U0-G2 104
PPT-140L-1675-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 1675 4000 75 6574 B3-U0-G3 87 6506 B2-U0-G2 86 8074 B2-U0-G3 106 7517 B3-U0-G2 99
PPT-140L-2100-NW-G2-x-UNV 140 2100 4000 96 7871 B3-U0-G3 82 7789 B3-U0-G3 81 9011 B3-U0-G3 94 8999 B3-U0-G2 94
Lumen Outputs
Ordering Code LED Qty
LED
Current